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Date Day Event Time Location Ensembles
Jan 9-11, 2025 Thurs-Sat All State Choir All Day The Buell Theatre (Denver) Selected Individuals

Jan 16, 2025 Thurs NOCO Honor Band Rehearsal 1 5:00-8:00PM Fossil Ridge HS Selected Individuals
Jan 17, 2025 Fri RMHS Ensemble Photos During Class RMHS All Ensembles
Jan 17, 2025 Fri Girls & Boys Basketball Games - RED 5:00-9:00PM RMHS Spirit Band - RED Only
Jan 21, 2025 Tues Combined League Honor Orchestra All Day UCCC (Greeley) Selected Individuals
Jan 23, 2025 Thurs Pre-CMEA Concert 7:00 PM RMHS Low Beaux, Jazz 1
Jan 24, 2025 Fri NOCO Honor Band Rehearsal 2 5:00-9:00 PM Fossil Ridge HS/Fort Collins HS Selected Individuals
Jan 25, 2025 Sat NOCO Honor Band Rehearsal 3/Concert 9:00AM - 6:00PM Fossil Ridge HS/Fort Collins HS Selected Individuals
Jan 28, 2025 Tues Girls & Boys Basketball Games - GOLD 5:00-9:00PM RMHS Spirit Band - GOLD Only
Jan 30, 2025 Thurs CMEA - Low Beaux Performance 1:30 PM The Broadmoor (Co Springs) Low Beaux
Jan 31, 2025 Fri CMEA - Jazz I Peformance 1:00 PM The Broadmoor (Co Springs) Jazz 1

Feb 4, 2025 Tues Band Invitational Concert 7:00 PM RMHS All Bands, Webber & Blevins
Feb 5, 2025 Weds Combined League Honor Choir All Day UCCC (Greeley) Selected Individuals
Feb 6, 2025 Thurs Joe Alessi Trombone Clinic 10:00 AM-Noon RMHS Selected Individuals

Feb 6-8, 2025 Thurs-Sat All State Orchestra All Day CSU Selected Individuals
Feb 7, 2025 Fri Girls & Boys Basketball Games - RED 5:00-9:00PM RMHS Spirit Band - RED Only

Feb 14, 2025 Fri Girls & Boys Basketball Games - GOLD 5:00-9:00PM RMHS Spirit Band - GOLD Only
Feb 18, 2025 Tues Unified Basketball Game - GOLD & RED 6:00-8:00PM RMHS Spirit Band - GOLD & RED
Feb 20, 2025 Thurs Orchestra Pre-Festival Concert 7 :00 PM RMHS All Orchestras
Feb 26, 2025 Weds Band Pre-Festival Concert 7:00 PM Fort Collins HS Auditorium All Bands
Feb 28, 2025 Fri Great Works Concert 7:00 PM First United Methodist Singers, Prima, Symphony & Low Beaux
Mar 5, 2025 Weds CBA Regional Festival All Day Fort Collins HS All Bands
Mar 6, 2025 Thurs Choir Concert 7:00 PM RMHS Capriccio, Con Brio & Bella Bos
Mar 6, 2025 Thurs ASTA Regional Festival All Day Fort Collins HS Full Symphony and  Sinfonietta

Mar 13-15, 2025 Thurs-Sat Spring Musical Theatre Performances 7:00 PM RMHS Selected Individuals
Mar 27, 2025 Thurs Concert Orchestra Chamber Performance During 3rd Period RMHS Mini Theater Concert Orchestra
Mar 29, 2025 Sat Band Chamber Festival 9:00AM-3:00PM RMHS All Band Members

Apr 1, 2025 Tues Musical Theatre Auditions 4:15-6:45PM RMHS Mini Theater Interested Students
Apr 3, 2025 Thurs CHSAA Festival 10:45AM-6:45PM Widefield HS (CO Springs) Concert Orchestra
Apr 3, 2025 Thurs RMHS Choir Festival All Day RMHS Capriccio/Con Brio
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Date Day Event Time Location Ensembles
Apr 3-5, 2025 Thurs-Sat All State Band All Day UCCC (Greeley) Selected Individuals

Apr 7, 2025 Mon PSD Jazz Fest 7:00 PM Boltz Middle School Jazz 2
Apr 10, 2025 Thurs Webber Middle School's Just Jazz TBD Evening Webber Middle School Jazz 1
Apr 11, 2025 Fri ASTA State 12:00PM-7:30PM Metro State (Denver) Full Symphony and  Sinfonietta
Apr 15, 2025 Tues RM Winds Rehearsal 2:00-4:00PM RMHS RM Winds
Apr 15, 2025 Tues Spring Band Concert 7:00 PM RMHS RM Winds, Summit Winds, Jazz Bands
Apr 16, 2025 Wed Syrens Rehearsal 1:00-3:00PM RMHS Syrens
Apr 16, 2025 Wed Jazz 1 Rehearsal 2:00-4:00PM RMHS Jazz 1
Apr 17, 2025 Thurs NALC Conference Performance 8:00 AM Hilton (on Prospect) Selected Band Students
Apr 21, 2025 Mon CBA State 8:00 AM CSU RM Winds
Apr 24, 2025 Thurs UNC Jazz Festival All Day UNC (Greeley) Syrens
Apr 25, 2025 Fri UNC Jazz Festival All Day UNC (Greeley) Jazz 1
Apr 26, 2025 Sat CSU Percussion Day TBD CSU RM Winds Percussion
Apr 28, 2025 Mon NOCO Jazz Rehearsal 1 5:00-8:00PM Timnath MHS Selected Individuals
Apr 29, 2025 Tues Musical Theatre Tech Interviews 3:00-5:00PM Choir Room Interested Students
Apr 30, 2025 Weds Tri-M Induction Ceremony 7:00 PM RMHS Select Individuals and Tri-M Members
May 1, 2025 Thurs NOCO Jazz Rehearsal 2 5:00-9:00PM Timnath MHS Selected Individuals
May 3, 2025 Sat NOCO Jazz Rehearsal 3/Concert 9:00AM-4:00PM Timnath MHS Selected Individuals
May 9, 2025 Fri Adsit Carnival 5:00-9:00PM RMHS All Music Students

May 13, 2025 Tues Awards Concert 7:00 PM Faith Church All Music Students
May 21, 2025 Weds Scholarship Breakfast 8:00 AM RMHS Jazz 1 and Select Choir Ensembles
May 22, 2025 Thurs Convocation 9:00 AM RMHS Select Ensembles
May 24, 2025 Sat Graduation 9:00 AM CSU Moby All Band and All Choir Students


